
3142

3143

201 796

791788193

SCHOOL RDSCHOOL RD

WHARTON BLVD

WHARTON BLVD SCHOOL RD

20

ALCOTT ST

1
8

8

1

1

S

C

H

O

O

L

 
R

D

S
C

H
O

O
L

W
H

A
R

T
O

N

R
O

A
D

B
O

U
L
E

V
A

R
D

C

L
O

S

E

D

 
W

I
N

T
E

R

 
2
0
1
5

CLOSED SPRING 2016 (STAGE 2)

INSTALL TEMPORARY GRAVEL ACCESS RAMPS
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LOCAL CLOSURE (STAGE 2)

CLOSED SPRING 2016
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GENERAL NOTES:

1. CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL CONSTRUCTION SIGNING AND BARRICADES

WITHIN THE AREA UNDER CONSTRUCTION WITH THE EXCEPTION OF ITEMS NOTED IN

NOTE 2.

2. THE CITY OF WINNIPEG IS RESPONSIBLE FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL ON PORTAGE

AVENUE WHICH SHALL INCLUDE POLY POST LANE DELINEATION BETWEEN

EASTBOUND AND WESTBOUND LANES,  CLOSURE OF LANES ON PORTAGE AVENUE,

TURNING RESTRICTIONS ON PORTAGE, AND ALL REGULATORY SIGNAGE AND LANE

DELINEATION FOR PORTAGE AVENUE.

3. MAINTAIN ACCESS FOR EMERGENCY VEHICLES TO OAKDEAN AND HARRIS.

4. MAINTAIN ACCESS TO ALL BUS STOPS.

5. THE CITY OF WINNIPEG TO SUPPLY CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER AND TRITION

TRANSITION BARRIER.  CONTRACTOR TO INSTALL (INCLUDING FILLING TRITION WITH

WATER AND MAINTAINING FOR THE DURATION OF THE PROJECT.  RETURN ALL

BARRIERS TO THE CITY OF WINNIPEG YARDS AT COMPLETION.

6. LEFT TURNS TO AND FROM STOP CONTROLLED INTERSECTIONS WILL NOT BE

ALLOWED.

7. NO VEHICULAR MOVEMENT RESTRICTIONS AT SIGNALIZED INTERSECTIONS.

8. FIELD ADJUSTMENTS TO TWO LANE SHIFT BY TRAFFIC SERVICES TO ACCOMMODATE

RIGHT TURNS INTO MINOR STREETS AND COMMERCIAL ACCESSES.

LEGEND:

 TRAFFIC LANE
PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC

POLY POSTS

TRITON BARRIER

RIGHT TURN (LOCAL ACCESS)

THROUGH/RIGHT TURN  (LOCAL ACCESS)

SIDEWALK CLOSED
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